
FINAL ROUND RANKING
Ranking Team Division Final Time
GOLD City of Maumelle - Ruh Row Community 01:10.389
SILVER D1 Training Health and Wellness 01:10.725

BRONZE National Guard Association of Arkansas - Boats & Joes            Corporate - Level 2 01:10.726
4 Woodmen of the World - Meadows Muscles Community 01:11.274
5 Baldwin & Shell - Hard Hat Legion #1 Corporate - Level 1 01:14.957
6 Kimbel Mechanical Systems - Krewe de Kimbel Corporate - Level 1 01:15.690
7 Boats & Rows Community 01:15.948
8 Garver - Gforce Corporate - Level 1 01:15.996
9 10 Fitness - Motor Boaters Health and Wellness 01:16.012
10 Forvis - Assets Afloat Corporate - Level 2 01:16.082
11 JNSPD Dr. Owoh’s Rowohs Community 01:16.455
12 Row A Rita Ville Community 01:17.342
13 Juice Box Heroes Community 01:24.890

COMMUNITY DIVISION CHAMPION
City of Maumelle - Ruh Row

CORPORATE - LEVEL 2 DIVISION CHAMPION
National Guard Association of Arkansas - Boats & Joes            

CORPORATE - LEVEL 1 DIVISION CHAMPION
Garver - Gforce

HEALTH AND WELLNESS DIVISION CHAMPION
D1 Training

COUNSELING AND MENTAL HEALTH DIVISION CHAMPION
Families, Inc. - Rowed Warriors

DRAGON CUP WINNER
Row A Rita Ville & FORVIS (sharing title)

2023 River Cities Dragon Boat Festival 
Overall Results 

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Division Race #1

1 D1 Training Health and Wellness 01:10.093
2 City of Maumelle - Ruh Row Community 01:10.470
3 Woodmen of the World - Meadows Muscles Community 01:12.232
4 National Guard Association of Arkansas - Boats & Joes            Corporate - Level 2 01:12.379
5 Row A Rita Ville Community 01:14.995
6 Garver - Gforce Corporate - Level 1 01:15.224
7 Forvis - Assets Afloat Corporate - Level 2 01:15.424
8 Baldwin & Shell - Hard Hat Legion #1 Corporate - Level 1 01:15.425
9 Boats & Rows Community 01:15.490
10 Kimbel Mechanical Systems - Krewe de Kimbel Corporate - Level 1 01:15.783
11 10 Fitness - Motor Boaters Health and Wellness 01:17.196
12 JNSPD Dr. Owoh’s Rowohs Community 01:17.621
13 Juice Box Heroes Community 01:18.274
14 Arkansas Chinese American Association (ACAA) - Flying Dragon Community 01:19.343
15 Kimberly Clark Corporate - Level 1 01:20.181
16 USBank - Team Ka-Ching! #2 Corporate - Level 1 01:20.974
17 Phillips Medisize - The Team Formerly Known as Molex            Corporate - Level 1 01:21.260
18 Baptist Rehab-NLR/Horton’s Orthotics and Prosthetics - Blazing Paddles      Health and Wellness 01:22.510
19 Division of Children & Family Services of DHS - On the Beat     Community 01:22.961
20 DataMax - Toner Pirates Corporate - Level 2 01:23.034
21 ACDI Corporate - Level 2 01:23.799
22 Families, Inc. - Rowed Warriors Counseling/Mental Health 01:23.876
23 THRYV - The THRYVing Dragons Community 01:24.956
24 Arkansas Foundation for Medical Care (AFMC) - HEARTbeat of the Lake     Health and Wellness 01:27.649
25 Pinnacle Pointe Behavioral Health - Pinnacle Pirates Counseling/Mental Health 01:29.420
26 Conway Behavioral Health - Drop It Like It’s Yacht Counseling/Mental Health 01:30.435
27 First Security Bank - Teal Titans Corporate - Level 2 01:30.580
28 CareSource PASSE - Purple Hearted Dragon Slayers Health and Wellness 01:30.782
29 In Sync Counseling - InSync Oar Swim Counseling/Mental Health 01:30.891
30 Central Arkansas Water - Central AR Water Monsters              Corporate - Level 1 01:32.644
31 USBank - Team Ka-Ching! #1 Corporate - Level 2 01:35.743
32 Little Creek/Mill Creek/Piney Ridge Behavioral Health Counseling/Mental Health 01:40.523
- SCRATCHED team SCRATCHED 05:55.555
- Centers for Youth and Families - SurvivOARS I SCRATCHED  Counseling/Mental Health DNR
- The Red Watch SCRATCHED       Community DNR
- Baldwin & Shell - Hard Hat Legion #2 SCRATCHED      Corporate - Level 2 DNR
- United Rentals SCRATCHED       Corporate - Level 1 DNR
- Keller Williams SCRATCHED      Corporate - Level 1 DNR
1 Row A Rita Ville Dragon Cup Race 00:31.048
2 Forvis - Assets Afloat Dragon Cup Race 00:31.443
3 DataMax - Toner Pirates Dragon Cup Race 00:32.570
4 Division of Children & Family Services of DHS - On the Beat     Dragon Cup Race 00:36.951
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COMMUNITY
Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average Time

1 City of Maumelle - Ruh Row 01:10.470 00:00.000 01:10.470
2 Woodmen of the World - Meadows Muscles 01:12.232 00:00.000 01:12.232
3 Row A Rita Ville 01:14.995 00:00.000 01:14.995
4 Boats & Rows 01:15.490 00:00.000 01:15.490
5 JNSPD Dr. Owoh’s Rowohs 01:17.621 00:00.000 01:17.621
6 Juice Box Heroes 01:18.274 00:00.000 01:18.274
7 Arkansas Chinese American Association (ACAA) - Flying Dragon 01:19.343 00:00.000 01:19.343
8 Division of Children & Family Services of DHS - On the Beat     01:22.961 00:00.000 01:22.961
9 THRYV - The THRYVing Dragons 01:24.956 00:00.000 01:24.956

DNR The Red Watch SCRATCHED       DNR 00:00.000 DNR
CORPORATE - LEVEL 2

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average Time
1 National Guard Association of Arkansas - Boats & Joes            01:12.379 00:00.000 01:12.379
2 Forvis - Assets Afloat 01:15.424 00:00.000 01:15.424
3 DataMax - Toner Pirates 01:23.034 00:00.000 01:23.034
4 ACDI 01:23.799 00:00.000 01:23.799
5 First Security Bank - Teal Titans 01:30.580 00:00.000 01:30.580
6 USBank - Team Ka-Ching! #1 01:35.743 00:00.000 01:35.743

DNR Baldwin & Shell - Hard Hat Legion #2 SCRATCHED      DNR 00:00.000 DNR
CORPORATE - LEVEL 1

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average Time
1 Garver - Gforce 01:15.224 00:00.000 01:15.224
2 Baldwin & Shell - Hard Hat Legion #1 01:15.425 00:00.000 01:15.425
3 Kimbel Mechanical Systems - Krewe de Kimbel 01:15.783 00:00.000 01:15.783
4 Kimberly Clark 01:20.181 00:00.000 01:20.181
5 USBank - Team Ka-Ching! #2 01:20.974 00:00.000 01:20.974
6 Phillips Medisize - The Team Formerly Known as Molex            01:21.260 00:00.000 01:21.260
7 Central Arkansas Water - Central AR Water Monsters              01:32.644 00:00.000 01:32.644

DNR United Rentals SCRATCHED       DNR 00:00.000 DNR
DNR Keller Williams SCRATCHED      DNR 00:00.000 DNR

HEALTH AND WELLNESS

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average Time
1 D1 Training 01:10.093 00:00.000 01:10.093
2 10 Fitness - Motor Boaters 01:17.196 00:00.000 01:17.196
3 Baptist Rehab-NLR/Horton’s Orthotics and Prosthetics - Blazing Paddles      01:22.510 00:00.000 01:22.510
4 Arkansas Foundation for Medical Care (AFMC) - HEARTbeat of the Lake     01:27.649 00:00.000 01:27.649
5 CareSource PASSE - Purple Hearted Dragon Slayers 01:30.782 00:00.000 01:30.782

COUNSELING AND MENTAL HEALTH
Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average Time

1 Families, Inc. - Rowed Warriors 01:23.876 00:00.000 01:23.876
2 Pinnacle Pointe Behavioral Health - Pinnacle Pirates 01:29.420 00:00.000 01:29.420
3 Conway Behavioral Health - Drop It Like It’s Yacht 01:30.435 00:00.000 01:30.435
4 In Sync Counseling - InSync Oar Swim 01:30.891 00:00.000 01:30.891
5 Little Creek/Mill Creek/Piney Ridge Behavioral Health 01:40.523 00:00.000 01:40.523

DNR SCRATCHED team 05:55.555 00:00.000 05:55.555
DNR Centers for Youth and Families - SurvivOARS I SCRATCHED  DNR 00:00.000 DNR

DRAGON CUP

Rank Team Name Race #1 Race #2 Average Time
1 Row A Rita Ville 00:31.048 NA 00:31.048
2 Forvis - Assets Afloat 00:31.443 NA 00:31.443
3 DataMax - Toner Pirates 00:32.570 NA 00:32.570
4 Division of Children & Family Services of DHS - On the Beat     00:36.951 NA 00:36.951
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